BAKERY

Croissant

Pain au Chocolat

Double Chocolate Cookie

White Chocolate Cookie

Double Chocolate Muffin

Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin
Blueberry Muffin

Lemon & Poppyseed Muffin
Chocolate Cake *

Carrot Cake ¢

Jam Doughnut

Freshly Baked Scones with Clotted Cream & Jam

SANDWICHES

Smoked Salmon & Horseradish Sandwich
Vegan Focaccia Roll ¢

Cheddar & Tomato Panini

Beef Pastrami Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing
Coronation Chicken Bloomer

Gluten Free Cheddar Ploughman's ¢

Ham & Cheese

CHILDREN’S SANDWICHES
British Cheddar
British Ham

SAVOURY

Pork Sausage Roll
Sweet Potato Roll Y&

Tuscan Tomato & Basil Soup, Crusty Bread ¥

HOT DRINKS

Selection of Coffee
Selection of Tea

MENUS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SEASONALITY AND PRODUCT AVAILABILITY

CAFE BAR AT

FRAMELES

SOFT DRINKS
275 Water Still/Sparkling (330ml)
3 Orange Juice
2 Homemade Lemonade
2 Iced Tea

35 Coke / Diet [ Zero (330ml)
3.50 Cold Pressed Juices
35
35  GHAMPAGNE
475 Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV
4.25 Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé NV
2.5
3 SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco Stelle d'ltalia
Hambledon Classic Cuvee

6.75
e  WHITE WINE
6.75 Anciens Temps Blanc

7.5 Chardonnay, South East Australia, Boundary Line

6.5 Sauvignon Blanc, Echeverria
6.5 Picpoul De Pinet Roquemoliere
7.5 i
ROSE WINE
La Lande Cinsault Rosé
4.5
a5  REDWINE
Anciens Temp Rouge
Chianti Da Vinci
4.5 Humberto Canale Malbec
45 Chateau Gravieres Rouge
6.5
BEERS & CIDERS
From Birra Moretti

21 Heineken Zero 0.0% aby 330ml
25 Aspall Braught Cyder
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale
Brixton Cold Harbour Lager

COCKTAILS

House Daily Special

SPIRITS

House spirits & mixers from

HOSPITALITY BY RHC

125ml
15

125ml
8.5
10

175ml

7.5

175ml

175ml
7.5

18

3.5
3.5
3.5
4.95

Bottle
78
95

Bottle
39
55

Bottle
27
28.5
32

37

Bottle
31

Bottle
27
37
45
48

5.5
4.85
6.25

55

55

From
10.5

From
12

vV =Vegetarian Ve =Vegan. Food allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of our team about your requirements.

Allergens are present in our kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free.



