GAFÉ BAR AT FRAMELESS

BAKERY

Croissant	2.75
Pain au Chocolat	3
Double Chocolate Cookie	2
White Chocolate Cookie	2
Double Chocolate Muffin	3.5
Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin	3.50
Blueberry Muffin	3.5
Lemon & Poppyseed Muffin	3.5
Chocolate Cake 🖙	4.75
Carrot Cake 🚾	4.25
Jam Doughnut	2.5
Freshly Baked Scones with Clotted Cream & Jam	3

SANDWICHES

Smoked Salmon & Horseradish Sandwich	6.75
Vegan Focaccia Roll 🚾	6
Cheddar & Tomato Panini	6.75
Beef Pastrami Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing	7.5
Coronation Chicken Bloomer	6.5
Gluten Free Cheddar Ploughman's 🖙	6.5
Ham & Cheese	7.5

CHILDREN'S SANDWICHES

British Cheddar	4.5
British Ham	4.5

SAVOURY

Pork Sausage Roll	4.5
Sweet Potato Roll 🚾	4.5
Tuscan Tomato & Basil Soup, Crusty Bread 🔍	6.5

HOT DRINKS

Selection of Coffee	
Selection of Tea	

SOFT DRINKS

	1.8
	3
	3.5
	3.5
	3.5
	4.95
125ml	Bottle
15	78
	95
125ml	Bottle
8.5	39
10	55
175.001	Dettle
	Bottle
	27
Line	28.5
	32
	37
	5
175ml	RUTTIO
175ml	Bottle
175ml 9	Bottle 31
9	31
9 175ml	31 Bottle
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5 4.85
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5 4.85 6.25
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5 4.85 6.25 5.5
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5 4.85 6.25 5.5
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5 4.85 6.25 5.5 5.5
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5 4.85 6.25 5.5 5.5 5.5 From 10.5
9 175ml	31 Bottle 27 37 45 48 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 From
	15 125ml 8.5 10 175ml 7.5 Line

MENUS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SEASONALITY AND PRODUCT AVAILABILITY

From 2.1 2.5

HOSPITALITY BY RHC

v = Vegetarian ve = Vegan. Food allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of our team about your requirements. Allergens are present in our kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free.